
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

~ Company Number 

06641455 

Name of Company 7 

Pa 

Sheaf (Bakewell) Limited t/a The Wheatsheaf 

t 
/ 

Adnan Graham, 4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing, The Fountain Precinct, Sheffreld, $1 2JA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 January 2016 

Signed \\ ee Date _ 19 January 2016 

Graywoods 
4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing 
The Fountain Precinct 

oa tu tT ci 
Ref SH209CVL/AACG/DVL wo2re0t6 

For Official Use 
amnis Onak an 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sheaf (Bakewell) Limited t/a The Wheatsheaf 

on the 19 January 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name KACHEL GLASBY 

Signed Lady 

Dated / qf / / (L 



Sheaf (Bakewell) Limited t/a The Wheatsheaf 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2016 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold Property 140,720 00 Uncertain 

Cash in Client Account 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Signature _TCaaby Date ik Gil b 



Sheaf (Bakewell) Limited tfa The Wheatsheaf 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2016 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

6,000 00 

istimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nik, 
Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 68,759 84 

Employees 141 00 

Directors 518,830 39 

NatWest - Credit Card 3119 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 581 80 
HM Revenue & Customs (Games Machine) 274 41 
HM revenue & Customs (VAT) 76,776 75 
Accountant 205 63 

665,471 01 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential! creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (659,471 01) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (659,471 01) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (659,473 01) 

Signature Etta Date l qY Ah 6


